
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Integration Test 29 days Tue Mar 29, '05 Fri May 6, '05
18 TPC preparations 6 days Mon May 9, '05 Tue May 17, '05 17
19 Remove scaffolding + concrete platform 1 day Mon May 9, '05 Mon May 9, '05
20 Move TPC to DF 1 day Tue May 10, '05 Tue May 10, '05 19
21 Transfer Rail Loadtest 2 days Wed May 11, '05 Thu May 12, '05 20
22 Remove Transfer Rails 1 day Fri May 13, '05 Fri May 13, '05 21
23 Move TPC to cleanroom 1 day Tue May 17, '05 Tue May 17, '05 22
24 Chamber installation preparations 17 days Tue May 10, '05 Thu Jun 2, '05
25 Modify elevating platform 4 days Tue May 10, '05 Fri May 13, '05
26 Installation of mounting tool + mockup 4 days Tue May 17, '05 Fri May 20, '05 25
27 Training 5 days Mon May 23, '05 Fri May 27, '05 26
28 Install platform in cleanroom 2 days Wed Jun 1, '05 Thu Jun 2, '05 27,33
29 Spaceframe Load Test 28 days Tue May 17, '05 Thu Jun 23, '05
30 Install tube fixation parts in lower sectors 4 days Tue May 17, '05 Fri May 20, '05 22
31 Install Tubes in lower sectors 2 days Mon May 23, '05 Tue May 24, '05 30
32 Install tube fixation parts in upper sectors 2 days Wed May 25, '05 Thu May 26, '05 31
33 Install tubes in upper sectors 2 days Mon May 30, '05 Tue May 31, '05 27,32
34 Close tubes and connect pipes 2 days Wed Jun 1, '05 Thu Jun 2, '05 33
35 Load Test 15 days Fri Jun 3, '05 Thu Jun 23, '05 34
36 Cleanroom 8 days Wed May 25, '05 Fri Jun 3, '05
37 Install Cleanroom Frontwall 3 days Wed May 25, '05 Fri May 27, '05 31
38 Install Roof 1 day Fri Jun 3, '05 Fri Jun 3, '05 28
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